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News Media Contacts 

Updated March 4, 2015 
 

Print 
(D) = Daily (W) = Weekly  

 

Greenville News (D)  

P. O. Box 1688 

Greenville, SC 29602 

www.greenvilleonline.com 

 

Nate Cary, Education Reporter 

298-4272 

ncary@greenvillenews.com 

 

Marion Elliott, Editor 

298-4290 

melliott@greenvillenews.com 

 

Greater Greer News (W) 
(Publishes Tuesdays - Distributes to Greer and 

Taylors Areas) 

Edie McLaurin (Temporary Until Someone 

is Hired to Replace Ron DeKett) 

(864) 298-4126 

elmclaurin@greenvillenews.com 

 

News Mailbox 

news@greatergreernews.com 

 

City People (W) 

Wanda Owings, Editor 

298-4277 

wowings@greenvillenews.com 

 

School Briefs 

Angelia Davis 

298-4276 

davisal@greenvilleonline.com 

citypeople@greenvillenews.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tribune Times/Greater Greer News (W) 

P. O. Box 1179 

Simpsonville, SC 29681 

tletters@tribunetimes.com 

 

Edie McLaurin (Temporary Until Someone 

is Hired to Replace Ron DeKett) 

(864) 298-4126 

elmclaurin@greenvillenews.com 

 

Greenville Journal (W) 

148 River Street 

Suite 120 

Greenville, SC 29601 

679-1200 

 

Mark Johnston, Publisher 

679-1225 

mjohnston@greenvillejournal.com 

 

Susan Simmons, Editor 

679-1250 

ssimmons@communityjournals.com 

 

Cindy Landrum, Reporter 

679-1237 

Cell 864-607-3333 

clandrum@greenvillejournal.com 

 

April Morris, Reporter 

679-1226 

amorris@communityjournals.com 

 

Greg Beckner, Photographer 

679-1207 

gbeckner@communityjournals.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.greenvilleonline.com/
mailto:ncary@greenvillenews.com
mailto:melliott@greenvillenews.com
mailto:elmclaurin@greenvillenews.com
mailto:news@greatergreernews.com
mailto:wowings@greenvillenews.com
mailto:davisal@greenvilleonline.com
mailto:citypeople@greenvillenews.com
mailto:tletters@tribunetimes.com
mailto:elmclaurin@greenvillenews.com
mailto:mjohnston@greenvillejournal.com
mailto:ssimmons@communityjournals.com
mailto:clandrum@greenvillejournal.com
mailto:amorris@communityjournals.com
mailto:gbeckner@communityjournals.com
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Greer Citizen (W) 

P. O. Box 70 

Greer, SC 29652 

www.greercitizen.com 

 

Katie Jones, Education Reporter 

kjones@greercitizen.com 

877-2076, ext. 101 

 

Mandy Ferguson, Photographer 

877-2076, ext. 102 

mferguson@greercitizen.com 

 

Travelers Rest Monitor (W) 

(Published on Wednesdays) 

P. O. Box 247 

Travelers Rest, SC 29690 

www.theTRMonitor.com 

trnews@bellsouth.net 

 

Roger Jewell, Publisher 

836-6820 

rogerjewell@msn.com 

 

The Times Examiner (W) 

44 Pine Knoll Drive 

Suite E-2 

Greenville, SC 29609 

thetimesexaminer@bellsouth.net 

Bob Dill, Publisher/Editor 

268-0576 

 

The Journal (W) 

P. O. Box 369 

Williamston, SC 29697 

864-847-7361 

www.thejournalonline.com 

 

David Meade, Managing Editor 

editor@thejournalonline.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Spartanburg Herald Journal (D) 

P. O. Box 1657 

Spartanburg, SC 29304 

864-582-4511 

www.goupstate.com 

 

Zach Fox 

K-12 Education Reporter 

Zach.fox@shj.com 

864-562-7269 

 

http://www.greercitizen.com/
mailto:kjones@greercitizen.com
mailto:mferguson@greercitizen.com
http://www.thetrmonitor.com/
mailto:trnews@bellsouth.net
mailto:rogerjewell@msn.com
mailto:thetimesexaminer@bellsouth.net
http://www.thejournalonline.com/
mailto:editor@thejournalonline.com
http://www.goupstate.com/
mailto:Zach.fox@shj.com


 3 

Online Newspapers 
 

Travelers Rest Tribune  

James Richardson 

jrichardson@trtribune.com 

media@trtribune.com 

 

GreerToday.com 

Jim Fair, Editor 

jimfair@greertoday.com 

864-680-3396 

 

Online Magazine 
 

UpstateBizSC.com (W) 

Alan Cooper, Publisher 

803-767-0135 

acooper@upstatebizsc.com 

 

Magazines 
 

Upstate Parent Magazine (M) 

P. O. Box 1688 

Simpsonville, SC 29681 

 

Pete Martin, Editor 

298-4827 

pmartin@upstateparent.com 

 

Chris Worthy, Calendar 

201-1718 

chris@worthyplace.com 

 

GSA Business (B/W) 

35 Cessna Court, Suite A 

Greenville, SC 29607 

235-5677 

www.gsabusiness.com 

 

Press Release or Calendar: 

gsanews@scbiznews.com 

 

Lisa Jones, Publisher 

864-235-5677, ext. 101 

ljones@scbiznews.com 

 

GSA Business (cont’d) 

 

Scott Miller, Editor 

235-5677, ext. 102 

smiller@scbiznews.com 

 

Bill Poovey, Staff Writer 

235-5677, ext. 104 

bpoovey@scbiznews.com 

 

 

Greenville Business Magazine (M) 

303 Haywood Road 

Greenville, SC 29607 

www.greenvillebusinessmag.com 

 

Lori Coon, Publisher 

271-1105, ext. 179 

loric@greenvillebusinessmag.com 

 

TOWN Magazine (M) 

(Published by Greenville Journal) 

P. O. Box 2266 

Greenville, SC 29602 

679-1200 

info@towncarolina.com 

 

Blair Knobel, Editor 

blair@towncarolina.com 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:jrichardson@trtribune.com
mailto:media@trtribune.com
mailto:jimfair@greertoday.com
mailto:acooper@upstatebizsc.com
mailto:pmartin@upstateparent.com
mailto:chris@worthyplace.com
http://www.gsabusiness.com/
mailto:gsanews@scbiznews.com
mailto:ljones@scbiznews.com
mailto:smiller@scbiznews.com
mailto:bpoovey@scbiznews.com
http://www.greenvillebusinessmag.com/
mailto:loric@greenvillebusinessmag.com
mailto:info@towncarolina.com
mailto:blair@towncarolina.com
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Radio 

 

 

Entercom Media Group Stations 
 

WFBC – 93.7 FM 

25 Garlington Road 

Greenville, SC 29615 

242-1567 

 

Heidi Aiken, News Director 

271-9200 

heidi@entercom.com 

 

WSPA Magic 98.9 FM 

25 Garlington Road 

Greenville, SC 29615 

 

Tias Schuster, Program/News Director 

271-9200 

tias@entercom.com 

 

WORD 1330 AM/WORD 106.3 FM 

25 Garlington Road 

Greenville, SC 29615 

 

Bob McClain, Program Director 

291-9200 

bmclain@entercom.com 

 

Ed Jenson, News 

241-4230 

ejenson@entercom.com 

 

Rock 101 WROQ-FM 

25 Garlington Road 

Greenville, SC 29615 

 

Mark Hendrix, Program Director 

271-9200 

mhendrix@entercom.com 

 

WTPT 93.3 The Planet 

25 Garlington Rd. 

Greenville, SC 29615 

800-774-0093 

 

Clearchannel Communications 

Stations 

 
WESC 92.5 FM/660 AM 

Bank of America Building 

101 N. Main Street, Suite 1000 

Greenville, SC 29601 

 

John Landrum, Program Director 

271-5156 

johnlandrum@clearchannel.com 

 

WSSL 100.5 FM 

Bank of America Building 

101 N. Main Street, Suite 1000 

Greenville, SC 29601 

 

Kix Layton, Program Director 

271-5179 

kixlayton@clearchannel.com 

 

WROO-FM 104.9 The Road  

Bank of America Building 

101 N. Main Street, Suite 1000 

Greenville, SC 29601 

 

Marne Mason, Program Director 

271-5164 

marnemason@clearchannel.com 

 

WMYI 102.5 FM 

Bank of America Building 

101 N. Main Street, Suite 1000 

Greenville, SC 29601 

 

Marne Mason, Program Director 

271-5164 

marnemason@clearchannel.com 

 

mailto:heidi@entercom.com
mailto:tias@entercom.com
mailto:bmclain@entercom.com
mailto:ejenson@entercom.com
mailto:mhendrix@entercom.com
mailto:johnlandrum@clearchannel.com
mailto:kixlayton@clearchannel.com
mailto:marnemason@clearchannel.com
mailto:marnemason@clearchannel.com
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Summit Media Corporation 

 
WHZT 98.1 

220 N. Main Street, Suite 402 

Greenville, SC 29601 

 

 Steve Crumbley, Operations Manager 

235-1073 

steve.crumbley@summitmediacorp.com 

 

WJMZ 107.3 FM 

220 N. Main Street, Suite 402 

Greenville, SC 29601 

 

Rhonda Rawlings, News/Information 

282-1001 

914-325-2187 

rhonda.rawlings@summitmediacorp.com 

 

WMJC 97.7 Chuck FM 

220 N. Main Street, Suite 402 

Greenville, SC 29601 

Studio - 752-9970 

Front Desk - 282-1077 

www.977chuckfm.com 

 

Other Radio Stations 

 

WFIS 1600 AM 

P. O. Box 156 

Fountain Inn, SC 29644 

 

Joe LaStringer, Programming/News 

982-4487 

wfis16@aol.com 

 

WPJM 800 AM 

305 N. Tryon Street 

Greer, SC 29651 

www.800wpjm.com 

877-1112 

 

 

 

 

 

WLFJ 89.3 FM 

2420 Wade Hampton Radio 

Greenville, SC 29615 

292-6040 

 

Rob Dempsey, Program Director 

comments@hisradio.com 

 

 

mailto:steve.crumbley@summitmediacorp.com
mailto:rhonda.rawlings@summitmediacorp.com
http://www.977chuckfm.com/
mailto:wfis16@aol.com
http://www.800wpjm.com/
mailto:comments@hisradio.com
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Television WSPA-TV, Continued 

 

WYFF-TV (NBC) 

505 Rutherford Street 

Greenville, SC 29602 

242-4404 

www.wyff4.com 

 

Anna Dobbins, Assignment Editor 

240-5258 

adobbins@hearst.com 

 

Beth Brotherton, Anchor/Education 

Reporter 

240-5315 

bbrotherton@hearst.com 

 

Marsa Jarrett, PSAs 

240-5310 

 

Send to: 

PSA – c/o WYFF-TV 

505 Rutherford Street 

Greenville, SC 29602 

 

WSPA-TV (CBS) 

P. O. Box 1717 

Spartanburg, SC 29304 

1-864-576-7777 

www.wspa.com 

 

Donald Graham, Executive Producer 

1-864-587-4470 

All news releases should be sent to: 

assignmentdesk@wspa.com 

 

Mary Lu Saylor 

Assignment Editor 

msaylor@wspa.com 

1-864-587-4462 (office) 

1-864-809-8324 (cell) 

 

 

 

 

 

Rob Landreth 

Assignment Editor 

slandreth@wspa.com 

864-587-4462 (office) 

 

Gordon Dill, Reporter 

864-809-7067 

gdill@wspa.com 

 

PSAs - Public Service Director 

WSPA-TV/WYCW-TV 

P. O. Box 1717 

Spartanburg, SC 29304 

864-595-4648 

sharbin@wspa.com 

 

WHNS-TV (Fox) 

21 Interstate Court 

Greenville, SC 29615 

www.foxcarolina.com 

 

Kelly Boan, News Director 

213-2121 

Kelly.boan@foxcarolina.com 

 

Assignment Editor – Fox Carolina 

foxcarolinanews@foxcarolina.com 

 

Diana Watson, Anchor 

354-7306 

Diana.watson@foxcarolina.com 

 

Ronnie Poore, PSAs 

213-2161 

Ronnie.poore@foxcarolina.com 

 

WLOS-TV (ABC) 

33 Villa Road, Suite 105 

Greenville, SC 29615 

www.wlos.com 

 

Darren Botelho, Upstate Reporter 

Mobile: 828-777-1498 

Email: darrenbotelho@wlos.com 

 

http://www.wyff4.com/
mailto:adobbins@hearst.com
mailto:bbrotherton@hearst.com
http://www.wspa.com/
mailto:assignmentdesk@wspa.com
mailto:msaylor@wspa.com
mailto:slandreth@wspa.com
mailto:gdill@wspa.com
mailto:sharbin@wspa.com
http://www.foxcarolina.com/
mailto:Kelly.boan@foxcarolina.com
mailto:foxcarolinanews@foxcarolina.com
mailto:Diana.watson@foxcarolina.com
mailto:Ronnie.poore@foxcarolina.com
http://www.wlos.com/
mailto:darrenbotelho@wlos.com


 7 

WGGS-TV (Independent) 

P. O. Box 1616 

Greenville, SC 29602 

 

Peggy Denny Show 

244-1616 

peggy@wggs16.com 

 

Kym MacKinnon, PSAs 

244-1616 

traffic@wggs16.com 

 

Spanish Media 
 

El Latino Newspaper 
303 N. Main Street 

Mauldin, SC 29662 

627-1945 

www.latino4u.net 

 

Wilfredo Leon, Editor 

627-1945 

Editor@latinonewspaper.net 

 

La Opinion Hispana 

P. O. Box 14503 

Greenville, SC 29610 

www.laopinionhispana.com 

 

Carlos Puello, Editor 

246-4110 

editor@opinionhispana.com 

 

La Nueva WOLI 103.9 

225 S. Pleasantburg Drive, Suite 3B 

Greenville, SC 29607 

864-751-0113 

 

WDAB AM 1580 
La Poderosa 

830 Old Buncombe Road 

Travelers Rest, SC 29690 

 

Jose Robles, Manager 

834-2898 

 

mailto:peggy@wggs16.com
mailto:traffic@wggs16.com
http://www.latino4u.net/
mailto:Editor@latinonewspaper.net
http://www.laopinionhispana.com/
mailto:editor@opinionhispana.com

